
SPONSORS
Abstract Ice, Inc.
Ice Sculpture
www.abstract-ice.com
Leon Sharyon
events@abstract-ice.com

AGNYC Productions
Photography
www.agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Airstar America Inc
Inflatable Lighting
www.airstar-light.us
Chris Buonomo
marketing@airstar-light.us

Austin Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.austin-catering.com
Kristen Stephens
kristin@austin-catering.com

Austin Event Lighting
Event Lighting
www.austineventlighting.com
Sean Krenek
party@austineventlighting.com

Bakers Man Productions LLC
Event Videography
www.bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

BBJ Latavola
Linen Rental
www.bbjlatavola.com
Robin Denny
rdenny@bbjlatavola.com

Botanical No.9
Floral Design
www.botanicalno9.com
Wendee Sawran
wendee@botanicalno9.com

Bright Event Rentals
Event Furniture
www.bright.com
Chandler Mrlik
cmrlik@peerlesseventsandtents.com

Champagne Creative
Entertainment Providers
www.champagnecreativegroup.com
Rober Bannister
robert@champagnecreativegroup.com

Contigo Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.contigocatering.com
Lindsay Ganther
lindsey@contigocatering.com

DFW Dance Floors dba 
Centerstage Floors
Event Services
www.centerstagefloors.com
Chris Soiset
sales@centerstagefloors.com

Dripping Springs Distilling
Spirits
www.drippingspringsdistilling.com
Jessica Brightwell
info@drippingspringsdistilling.com

Extragrams ATX, LLC
Entertainment Providers
www.extragramsatx.com
Kerry Sieff
info@extragramsatx.com

Felicetti Pasta
Pasta Provider
www.felicettipasta.com
Jeff Levi
jlevi@felicettipasta.com

Hank’s Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.hankscateringaustin.com
Kate Suskey
events@hankscateringaustin.com

Industrial Rhythm
Entertainment Providers
www.industrialrhythm.com
Zoilo Ruiz
zoilo@industrialrhythm.com

Julie Wilhite Photography
Event Photography
www.juliewilhite.com
Julie Wilhite
info@juliewilhite.com

Luminescence Production 
Services
Event Lighting
www.lumievents.com
Dennis Finnegan
connect@lumievents.com

mirmir Austin
Event Photography
www.mirmir.com
Lindsey Spadier
info@mirmir.com

Moontower 
Entertainment
Music Entertainment
www.moontowerentertainment.com
Amos Traystman
amos@moontowerentertainment.com

Ocaso Catering, LLC
Catering & Event Planning
www.ocasotexas.com
Aimee Gunter
catering@ocasotexas.com

Paintillio
Artist
www.pantillio.com
Jess Devenport
info@paintillio.com

Perch Event Decor
Event Furniture
www.perchdecor.com
Tayler Simoneau
info@perchdecor.com

Quest Events
Event Services
www.questevents.com
Morgan Dunlap
morgan@questevents.com

SpeedPro Austin
Signage
www.speedproaustin.com
Randy Imhoff
randyj@speedpro.com

SpotMyPhotos
Photography
www.spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Strong Events
Event Services
www.strongevents.com
Andrew Bourgeois
andrew@strongevents.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
www.swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

Tequila 512
Spirits
www.tequila512.com
Amanda Fluker
amanda@tequila512.com

Urban Cowboy Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.urbancowboyfood.com
Chris Trapani
urbancowboycatering@gmail.com

VEGG Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.veggcatering.com
Diana Howe
diana@veggcatering.com

Verterra
Dinnerware
www.verterra.com
Michael Dwork
michael@verterra.com

Vestals Catering
Catering & Event Planning
www.vestalscatering.com
Beth Albright
catering@vestalscatering.com

Vida Film Productions
Event Videography
www.vidafilmproductions.com
Candace Statham
info@vidafilmproductions.com

Whim Hospitality
Event Services
www.whimhospitality.com
Sarah Surprise
sarah@whimhospitality.com

Y Comida
Catering & Event Planning
www.ycomida.com
Nick Middleton
info@ycomida.com
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OPENING NIGHT PARTY
VENUE
Brazos Hall
Amanda Powell
amanda@parksideprojects.com

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 13

CHAIR
Sarah Surprise
Sr. Whim Services Manager 
Whim Hospitality
sarah@whimhospitality.com

CHAIR
Lindsey Ganther
Sales & Client Service Manager
Contigo Catering
lindsey@contigocatering.com

THE NEON SPUR


